Order code: EQLED12N
DJ Booth
Quad-colour Starcloth
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk DJ Booth Quad-colour Starcloth  User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING - FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER
MANUAL CAREFULLY BEFORE YOUR INITIAL START-UP!

www.prolight.co.uk DJ Booth Quad-colour Starcloth  User Manual 15
Lightweight DJ Booth MKII
Order code: EQLED12P
Please contact your local retailer to purchase these accessories.
Optional accessories Order code
Overhead kit EQLED12E
Lightweight DJ Booth MKII EQLED12P
Black starcloth
with white LEDs
EQLED12B
Black lycra EQLED12A
Spare White lycra EQLED12C
Optional Overhead kit - This allows the user to create a full light show
without the need to have separate lighting stands
Order code: EQLED12E
Overhead kit close-up
and how it connects
to the DJ Booth System
Optional Black Lycra available to purchase
should you need one in the future
Order code: EQLED12A
Optional Black Starcloth
with white LEDs and controller
Order code: EQLED12B
Optional White Lycra available to purchase
should you need one in the future
Order code: EQLED12C
Optional accessories